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Phone: +46 33 222700
Fax: +46 33 270882
Email: info@montblanc.se
Web: www.montblanc.se

World Class Carrier SystemsDeutschland
Servicehotline: 02234 9599121

Komplettierung                FK 147
Appendix
Tillägg

A Front/Vorne
Spacer/DistanzenBreiteneinstellung für Ihr Fahrzeug

Width settings for your vehicle A Rear/Hinten
Spacer/Distanzen

A
B

cm

Acm

A Distance spacer / B slot cover
A Distanz / B Schlitzschutz

DODGE Avenger 4D,T 07- 7,8 7,4



Montageabstand auf Ihrem Autodach (Siehe Liste)
Roof rack positions on the roof for your vehicle (see list)

Montageabstand auf Ihrem Autodach (Siehe Liste)
Roof rack positions on the roof for your vehicle (see list)

Distance/Abstand
Front/Vorne

Distance/Abstand
Rear/Hinten

Front/Vorne Rear/Hinten
x cm              x cm

cm         cm

114410

DODGE Avenger 4D,T 07- 30,0 38,5

114410
114409

142655

142657

142658

142656

114409


